

Young Nantucket Entrepreneur Named to Boston's 25 Under

Renee Perkins, CEO and Founder of Nantucket Island Marketing, named a Boston Business Journal 25 Under 25 Honoree

BOSTON, MASSACHUSETTS, UNITED STATES, December 23, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- CEO and Founder of Nantucket Island Marketing, 25-year-old Renee Perkins, has been named to Boston Business Journal's list of 25 Under 25 for 2022. This list is comprised of individuals who have made remarkable achievements for their age in the Boston startup scene.

Immediately following her graduation from Bentley University in 2020, Perkins founded Nantucket Island Marketing with the goal of helping small businesses in New England grow and thrive, as the pandemic was making times for these local businesses difficult.

Renee Perkins has been named a 25 Under 25 honoree for a variety of reasons, including: Founding and running a company that is only two years old, that is expecting \$650,000 in revenue in 2022 alone.

Helping over 100 small business clients across New England in their marketing efforts.

About Nantucket Island Marketing

Nantucket Island Marketing is a digital marketing agency that provides growth-driven marketing solutions to connect businesses to target customers, regardless of size or industry. Nantucket Island Marketing offers a wide variety of services, including website design, social media management, paid advertising, blogging, email marketing, graphic design, and more.

###

Taylor Hannibal Nantucket Island Marketing +1 9783804321 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/607916436

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable

in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.